2 |  Ty-Duct wiring duct
Overview
The versatile configurations
you need for routing and
concealing wiring.
Thomas & Betts’ innovative Ty-Duct products offer a total solution for routing and
concealing wiring in control panels. Many different sizes are available to accommodate
anything from the smallest wall-mount panel to larger integrated systems.

Cat. No. Description Length (ft.) Std. ctn. qty
TYCS[ G ]6 Corner strip 6 120
How to order
[_]
= space for color identifier:
G = Gray
W = White
B = Black
I = Intrinsic blue
Cat. no. Description
Size (W x H)
Cover
cat. no.
Duct std.
ctn. qty.
Cover std.
ctn. qty.
Length
(ft.)In. mm
TYD75X1WP[ G ]6NM 0.75 x 1 wide slot duct 0.94 x 1.09 23.9 x 27.7 TYD75CP[ _ ]6 120 120 6
TYD75X15WP[B ]6A 0.75 x 1.5 Wide slot duct 0.94 x 1.56 23.9 x 39.6 120
TYD75X2WP[ I ]6 0.75 x 2 wide slot duct 0.94 x 2.07 23.9 x 52.6 120
A-4 | Ty-Duct wiring duct
A Greater sidewall rigidity
with increased versatility.
Wide slot wiring duct — PVC
Two-point
contact design
Flush cover
design
Dual score
lines
Wide fingers
and slots
Embossed
holes
V-shaped
slot lead-in
Grooved
cover
Wide slot wiring duct
−− Wide fingers and slots increase rigidity and enable easier
insertion of wiring bundles
−− Non-slip cover does not slide easily and resists vibration
−− Rounded edges keep hands and wires free of abrasion
−− V-shaped slot lead-in enables easier and faster
wire installation
−− Dual score lines are designed to yield clean breakoffs
at the base of the slot and the duct
−− Restricted slot design ensures that wires are held
with or without the cover inserted
−− Cover attaches flush with sidewall for finished look
−− Improved flush sidewall and cover style for greater
wire capacity
−− Versatile North American and DIN standard mounting
holes enable use of the same duct for multiple applications
−− Constructed of flame-retardant PVC
−− Integrated mounting holes — larger sizes include staggered
holes for mounting flexibility (see page B-5 for illustration)
−− Lead-free construction
Ty-Duct wiring duct | A-5
1A
Side view
For a complete listing of wide slot dimensional
details, see page B-5.
•	 Standard lengths are 6 feet.
+	 Catalog number must be completed by adding suffix G for gray,
W for white, I for intrinsic blue, B for black.
Example: TYD75X1WPG6 is a 0.75" x 1" wide slot gray duct.
To order duct without mounting holes, add suffix NM to catalog number.
Example: TYD75X1WPGNM6 is a 0.75" x 1" wide slot gray duct with no
mounting holes.
To order adhesive-backed duct, add suffix A to Catalog Number.